

Dr. Jill DuLac & team

Our in-house plan is designed to assist our patients without dental insurance in achieving and maintaining optimal dental health.

# Who We Are

DuLac Dental serves patients from 2 to 102. We are focused on the patient having the best visit possible, while receiving excellent dental care and customer service.



# DuLac Dental

#### **Contact Us**

Phone: 952-925-2176 Email: info@dulacdental.com Web: dulacdental.com



DuLac Dental 3400 West 66<sup>th</sup> Street #275 Edina, MN 55435

In-House Plan

## What's included in the plan?

#### In your 12 Month Enrollment

2 Oral Exams2 Dental Cleanings (does not include perio cleanings)Annual Bitewing X-raysPanorex Every 5 years

2 Fluoride Treatments

#### **Everything Else - 15% Savings on**

- Emergency Exams
- Fillings
- Additional X-rays
- Additional Cleanings
- Crown and Bridge
- Extractions
- Dentures and partials
- Root Canals
- Cosmetic Dentistry
- Implants
- Sealants
- Invisalign

No Annual Maximum No Deductible No Waiting Periods or preauthorization

\*\*Periodontal Maintenance Plan Available\*\*

## **Annual Membership Rates:**

- \$350 First Adult Family Member
- \$250 Spouse
- \$250 each additional child under age 24 years

No insurance maximums, or restrictions, lets you choose to do the dentistry that is important to you and your smile!

### What are the terms?

Membership is not an insurance plan. Membership can only be used at DuLac Dental. Non-transferable. Cannot be combined with other dental insurance coverage or discounts. 12 month enrollment period. Fee is due in full upon enrollment. Membership begins the 1<sup>st</sup> of the month. Payment is due at time of service or discount is forfeited. If services are not used in 12 month



#### **Exclusions:**

No discount on dental products purchased.

Discounts do not apply to treatment prior to membership.

CareCredit is not valid with membership.

All family members must live in the same household.